Lugaia AG Containment Solutions  Industriezone Basper 31, 3942 Raron, Schweiz
Telefon: +41 (0) 27 948 45 55, Telefax: +41 (0) 27 948 45 50, anfrage@lugaia.ch
Lugaia Deutschland GmbH  Marie-Curie-Straße 6, 85055 Ingolstadt, Deutschland
Telefon: +49 (0) 841 31 96 17 90, Telefax: +49 (0) 841 31 96 17 95, info@lugaia.dewww.lugaia.com
Continuous liner system CLS
Standard sizes
The standard sizes of CLS types
Type
Film-
Width
(mm)
Ø Film
(mm)
Ø Carrier
(mm)*
Folding-Height
(mm)
Film-
Length
(m)
CLS-300 300 190 115 150 ; 300 5 - 15
CLS-400 400 250 170 150 ; 300 5 - 15
CLS-500 500 320 220 170 ; 250 ; 400 20 - 40
CLS-600 600 380 300 170 ; 250 ; 400 20 - 40
CLS-700 700 450 340 170 ; 250 ; 400 30 - 50
CLS-800 800 500 370 170 ; 250 ; 400 30 - 50
CLS-910 910 580 420 170 ; 250 ; 400 30 - 80
CLS-970 970 620 450 170 ; 250 ; 400 30 - 80
CLS-1100 1100 700 530 170 ; 250 ; 400 30 - 80
*  Carrier-ø are approximate and may
vary depending on the application
Folding-height
Ø carrier
Ø Liner
Liner-carrier
Liner
O-ring with
O-ring-clamp
Retaining
ring with
inflatable seal
l Basically, all types of films can be manufactured.
l  The film thickness can be chosen in the range
of 50-150 μm.
l  The folding-height and the film length depend
on the film thickness.
l  Lugaia also produces specific CLS-liner sizes
on request.